L'AYGUADOISE 2024 - 5 km - 14/01/2024

-

CLASSEMENT GENERAL SPIII;T‘IPS
Cit Nom-Prénom Doss. Nat CIt Cat CIt Sexe Temps Ecart Moy. Club
OMNISPORTS HYEROIS
1 RAMEL Anthony 663 [ LsE 1M 00:16:57 17.70
ATHLETISME
2 LOPEZJolan 619 [JW2sE 2™ 00:17:02 +0hOm5s  17.61 TEAM SPORTIPS.FR
3 CLAUDE Johann 542 J B 1M1 3M 00:18:40 +0hlm43s 16.07
4 MARTIN Aurélien 626 QBB 1m0 4M 00:19:11  + 0h2mlds 15.64 ASPTT TOULON LA VALETTE
5  FAGEOLLE Mikael 572 QB 2m1 5M 00:19:18  +0h2m2ls  15.54 CA PUGET
6  TIZON Cyrille 681 [JH3ML 6M 00:19:29  +0h2m32s  15.40 OMNISPORT HYEROIS ATHLETISME
7 MONCUIT Damien 636 JH2m0 7M 00:19:45  +0h2m48s 1519 CA PUGET
8  PIQUEMAL David 656 [ B 3SE 8M 00:19:56  + 0h2m59s  15.05 US CARQUEIRANNE LA CRAU
9  CERLINI Sebastien 540 B 4sE 9M 00:20:07  + 0h3m10s  14.91
10  BRETON Kevin 531 [ B 5sE 10M  00:20:09 +0h3ml2s 14.89 TRI-ACADEMY SQUAD
11  BAUDUIN Téo 512 Q0 im 11M  00:20:13  +0h3ml6s 14.84
12 BAJODEK Brice 511 QB E3M0  12M  00:20:19  +0h3m22s  14.77
13 RAFAEL Jean-philippe 662 B 1M5 13M  00:20:24  +0h3m27s  14.71 SL HOSPITALIERS TOULON
14  LASCEVE Martin 613 QR 2m 14M  00:20:39 +0h3m42s  14.53
15  ACERO Benjamin 500 [ W4mM0o 15M  00:20:52  + 0h3m55s  14.38
16 FOEZON Charles 658 ] B 6SE 16 M  00:20:58 + Oh4mls  14.31
17  MILET Louis 633 [ B 1cA 17M  00:20:59 +0h4m2s  14.30 HYERES TRIATHLON
18 LOUIS Christophe 620 [ B 1m4 18M  00:21:00 +0h4m3s  14.29 OMNISPORT HYEROIS ATHLETISME
19 ROMEUF David 669 [ B 1M2 19M  00:21:01 +Ohdmds  14.27
20 DI SOMMA Fabien 564 QW 4mM1  20M  00:21:10 +0h4ml3s 14.17
21 ARNOUX Fabien 600 [ B 2cA 21M  00:21:11  + 0Oh4mlds 14.16
22 BILLIEZ Sébastien 519 Qg HEs5ML  22M  00:21:20  +0h4m23s  14.06 OSH
23 GABRY Julian 579 [ B 1ES  23M  00:21:24  +0h4m27s  14.02 AIGLES DE PAU
24  MIGNOT Nathan 632 QR 3m 24M  00:21:25 + 0h4m28s  14.01
25  COMTIE Lilian 699 [ B 2m4 25M  00:21:33  +0h4m36s  13.92
26 BOUDJAOUI Robert 608 [ B 3M4 26M  00:21:34  +0h4m37s  13.91 OSH
27  STIEMNE Alexis 697 [ B 7SE 27M  00:21:40 + 0h4m43s  13.85
28  COLAGIACOMI Bruno 695 [ B 6ML 28M  00:22:13 +0h5ml6s  13.50
29  MOUSSAOUI Hamid 640 [ B 1M3 29M  00:22:26  +0h5m29s  13.37 LES ARCS RUNNING
30 VANDRO Paul 686 B 5M0 30M  00:22:38 +0h5m4ls 13.25
31 BOURRAS Anaé 528 R im 1F 00:22:39  + 0h5m42s  13.25
32 BERTRAND Dimitri 516 [ B 8SE 31M  00:22:46 +0h5m49s 13.18
, BANDOL SANARY SAINT-CYR
33 BONNEFOY Eric 523 QB 2M3  32M  00:22:46  +0h5m49s  13.18
ATHLETISME
34  ANTOINE Mathieu 507 BB am 33M  00:22:58 +0h6mls  13.06
35 LEDOYEN Franck 617 [ B 3M3 34M  00:22:59 +0h6m2s  13.05 STOECHADES
36 PEDAMON-HERPIN Titouan 645 JJ 1 3CA  35M  00:23:07 +0h6m10s 12.98 HYERES TRIATHLON
37 JOLY Jeremy 603 || B osE 36 M 00:23:34 4+ 0h6m37s  12.73
38 MONNIER Pascal 637 QBB 1mM6e 37M  00:23:36 +0h6m39s 12.71 OSH
39 GUILLAUME Maél 594 B 5™ 38M  00:24:05 +0h7m8s  12.46
40  FAVALLI Jéréme 575 B B 2M2  39M  00:24:05 +0h7m8s  12.46
41 HOUBART Anthony 509 JHE6M0O  40M  00:224:09 +0h7ml2s  12.42
42 PERSONNELLI Vincent 648 [J B 7M1  41M  00:24:10 +0h7ml13s 12.41 STOECHADES
43 DIALLO Sophie se6 B 1m2 2F 00:24:10  +0h7ml13s 12.41 STOECHADES
44  GONZALES Muriel 500 QW im5 3F 00:24:19  +0h7m22s  12.34 TEAM SPEEDY GONZALES
45 BOURREL Clara 529 [ B 1sE 4F 00:24:26  + 0h7m29s  12.28
46 GASMI Ibtissam 581 B im0 5F 00:24:26  + 0h7m29s  12.28 AJS LA GARDE
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L'AYGUADOISE 2024 - 5 km - 14/01/2024

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

-

Clt Nom-Prénom

47  COMPAN Lilian

48 COMPAN Sabrina

49 DEGOT-LONGHI Eliott
50 DELVALLET Séverine
51 CHAPPUT Jean-marc
52 MOREIRA Sylvie

53 JORE Philippe

54 NOEL Laure

55 ROMEUF Claude

56 LOUIS BANON Margot
57 JOURDAIN Laetitia
58 SCHRYVE Marie-ange
59 NEYRAND Matias

60 FOEZON Pierre

61 GUILLAUME Livio

62 NEYRAND Michel

63 GAVOTTO Mickael

64 ROQUEBRUN Chloe
65 DI SOMMA Marjorie
66 BONOMO Matthieu
67 BRIEUC Michel

68 BONNOT Christian
69 PRIMERANO Antonio
70 DUCAMP Xavier

71  WILLIOT Christian

72  DEGOT-LONGHI Arthur
73 HERNANDEZ Nicolas
74  MALET Lydie

75 DESCHAMPS Olivier
76  GUILBERT Renaud
77  PESNEL Alice

78 PESNEL Florent

79  MAUNIER Hary

80 LEBERT Claudine

81 MERONI Maryne

82 TONELLI Fabrice

83 PEREZ Sabrina

84  BONITCHI Jean-michel
85 LALOY Celine

86 RICO David

87 KLUGSTERTZ Dimitry
88 AUDIER Michel

89 PIERRON Johann

90 PETRA Anthony

91 VELASCO Thibaut
92 GERARD Jean-yves
93 DUSSERRE Arthur

Doss.
547
546
557
560
541
638
604
644
670
621
605
676
643
577
593
642
583
671
565
526
532
524
659
567
688
558
694
622
563
592
649
650
700
615
628
682
647
522
612
664
611
508
655

654

687
584
569

[:202-P:178-Ar:178-Ab:0

Nat

3IM2
2 M2
1)U
2 MO
4 M4
3IM2
2 M5
1M1
1 M7
2 MI
4 M2
3MI
6 M
10 SE
7 MI
4 M2
11 SE
3 MO
2 M1
12 SE
1 M8
2 M6
3 M6
4 M3
4 M6
8 MI
8 M1
5 M2
5 M3
7 MO
4 MI
5 M2
9 MI
1 M3
2 SE
6 M3
4 MO
5 M6
6 M2
9 M1
10 M1
3M5
11 M1

13 SE

14 SE

]
NN
=
=
Coo

42 M
6F
43 M
7F
44 M
8 F
45 M
9F
46 M
10 F
11F
12 F
47 M
48 M
49 M
50M
51 M
13 F
14 F
52 M
53 M
54 M
55 M
56 M
57M
58 M
59 M
15 F
60 M
61 M
16 F
62 M
63 M
17 F
18 F
64 M
19F
65 M
20F
66 M
67 M
68 M
69 M

70M

71 M
72 M
73 M

Clt Cat CIt Sexe Temps

00:24:30
00:24:31
00:25:00
00:25:02
00:25:06
00:25:10
00:25:10
00:25:12
00:25:14
00:25:43
00:25:46
00:25:48
00:26:02
00:26:07
00:26:11
00:26:13
00:26:17
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:26:49
00:27:04
00:27:08
00:27:15
00:27:29
00:27:33
00:27:49
00:27:58
00:27:58
00:28:09
00:28:20
00:28:43
00:28:43
00:28:53
00:29:00
00:29:11
00:29:24
00:29:29
00:29:29
00:29:41
00:29:50
00:29:54
00:30:08
00:30:09

00:30:10

00:30:12
00:30:14
00:30:15

Ecart

+ 0h7m33s
+ 0h7m34s
+ 0h8m3s

+ 0h8mb5s

+ 0h8m9s

+ 0h8m13s
+ 0h8m13s
+ 0h8m15s
+ 0h8m1l7s
+ 0h8m46s
+ 0h8m49s
+ 0h8mb51s
+ 0h9mb5s

+ 0h9m10s
+ 0h9m1l4s
+ 0h9m16s
+ 0h9m20s
+ 0h9m24s
+ 0h9m25s
+ 0h9mb52s
+ 0h10m7s
+ 0h10m1lls
+ 0h10m18s
+ 0h10m32s
+ 0h10m36s
+ 0h10m52s
+ 0hllmls
+ 0hllmls
+ 0h1lm1l2s
+ 0h11m23s
+ 0h11m46s
+ 0h11lm46s
+ 0h11m56s
+ 0h12m3s
+ 0h12m14s
+ 0h12m27s
+ 0h12m32s
+ 0h12m32s
+ 0h12m44s
+ 0h12m53s
+ 0h12m57s
+ 0h13mlls
+ 0h13m1l2s

+ 0h13m13s

+ 0h13m15s
+ 0h13m17s
+ 0h13m18s

Moy.
12.24
12.24
12.00
11.98
11.95
11.92
11.92
11.90
11.89
11.67
11.64
11.63
11.52
11.49
11.46
11.44
11.41
11.39
11.38
11.19
11.08
11.06
11.01
10.92
10.89
10.78
10.73
10.73
10.66
10.59
10.45
10.45
10.39
10.34
10.28
10.20
10.18
10.18
10.11
10.06
10.03
9.96

9.95

9.94

9.93
9.92
9.92

o
SPORTIPS.
Club
HACHBORGUE
CSMS

LES ARCS RUNNING
LAM
LBA

LES ARCS RUNNING
AC VIDAUBAN
FREE FITNESS

FREE FITNESS

STOECHADES OSH
LA POSTE

LAFORET
HACHBORGUE
ASPTT TOULON LA VALETTE

ASPTT TOULON LA VALETTE
LAFORET

A VALLEE DU GAPEAU

NON
LA POSTE

LAFORET

LAM LONDAIS ATHLETIC
MEDITERRANEEN
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L'AYGUADOISE 2024 - 5 km - 14/01/2024
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

-

g
SPORTIPS.

Clt Nom-Prénom
BLOUIN RATHOUIS Jessica
MANGOT Ludivine
MONARD Herve
HUTTER Valerie
GIORDANO Cédric
ESCUDERO Nicole
FAUQUENOT Manon
COLOMBAN Yann
DUSSERRE Noé
TISSIER Mickael
AHAMADI Tedy
BERTRAND Georges
BODIN Vanessa
DARDAINE Alison
MEGARES Marie

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

RICO Sandy

RIVIERE Fanette
BRENA Chantal
FALCONIER Maureen

RICO Jordan

PYRA Frédérique
FAUGERAS Mathilde
COLOMBIER Michel
GOEGAN Alexandra
DUSSERRE Stéphane
GELLEMONCOURT Alain
ANDREINI Philippe
SAVARESE Jean

MIFSUD Jean-marc
SCHOENENBERGER Patricia

PISANI Julie

JEANPIERRE Cindy
PETITJEAN Célia
MEZAN Marine

FERRY Brian
COSTA Claire
AUDIER Marie
DANCE Gaia

TUKAOKO Laina
MARET Evelyne
PELEGRIN Celine
ROLLAND Pierre
ANDRE GRASSI Agnes
COUTURIER Renée
BUHAGIAR Yan
GAVAULT Audrey

BIAGGI Annie

STOPPOLANI Geraldine

Doss.
520
623
635
601
587
571
693
543
570
680
502
515
521
555
627
665
667
530
691
666
661
574
544
589
568
454
505
673
631
675
657
602
652
630
576
550
509
554
683
624
646
668
504
552
533
582
518
678

[:202-P:178-Ar:178-Ab:0

Nat CIt Cat CIt Sexe Temps

| B ALK
B w2
Bh3wms
Bl3m
Bl 2w
Bl w7
 § B3

Bls5ma
BB4sca
B 3m
BB 15sE
BB 1Mo
BBsms3
Bl3sE

Bl 4sE

BB svo
Bl:5m

BB 1ve
Bl5sE

Blsca
bR 1va
Blo6sE

Bh2w7
Blsm
| B KL
Bloms
| B A
B Bove
BB ams
BB 2ve
BB swvo
Bl 7se

BlssE

BBics

BB 16sE
[} L
Bl osE

B2y

Bl om
Bl 3ve
B w0sE
BB 2mo
BE2ms
Bl3vws
BB swmo
B om
BB 4ve
B um

21F
22 F
74 M
23 F
75 M
24 F
25 F
76 M
77 M
78 M
79 M
80 M
26 F
27F
28 F
29F
30F
31F
32°F
81 M
33F
34 F
82 M
35F
83 M
84 M
85 M
86 M
87 M
36 F
37F
38F
39F
40 F
88 M
41°F
42 F
43 F
44 F
45 F
46 F
89 M
47 F
48 F
90 M
49 F
50 F
51F

00:30:16
00:30:20
00:30:29
00:30:42
00:30:46
00:30:57
00:30:57
00:31:10
00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:22
00:31:51
00:31:58
00:32:00
00:32:05
00:32:05
00:32:29
00:32:30
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:32:37
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:32:45
00:32:54
00:33:01
00:33:02
00:33:11
00:33:41
00:33:44
00:33:51
00:33:56
00:33:58
00:34:20
00:34:23
00:34:29
00:34:33
00:34:38
00:34:51
00:34:58
00:35:43
00:35:44
00:35:49
00:35:50
00:35:50
00:35:58
00:36:07
00:36:09

Ecart

+ 0h13m19s
+ 0h13m23s
+ 0h13m32s
+ 0h13m45s
+ 0h13m49s
+ 0h14m0s
+ 0h14m0s
+ 0h14m13s
+ 0h14m22s
+ 0h14m24s
+ 0h14m25s
+ 0h14mb54s
+ 0h15m1ls
+ 0h15m3s
+ 0h15m8s
+ 0h15m8s
+ 0h15m32s
+ 0h15m33s
+ 0h15m35s
+ 0h15m36s
+ 0h15m40s
+ 0h15m42s
+ 0h15m43s
+ 0h15m48s
+ 0h15m57s
+ 0hl6md4s
+ 0h16m5s
+ 0hl6éml4s
+ 0h16m44s
+ 0h1l6m47s
+ 0h16mb54s
+ 0h16m59s
+ 0h17mls
+ 0h17m23s
+ 0h17m26s
+ 0h17m32s
+ 0h17m36s
+ 0h17m4ls
+ 0h17mb54s
+ 0h18mls
+ 0h18m46s
+ 0h18m47s
+ 0h18m52s
+ 0h18m53s
+ 0h18m53s
+ 0h19mls
+ 0h19m10s
+ 0h19m12s

Moy.

9.91
9.89
9.84
9.77
9.75
9.69
9.69
9.63
9.58
9.57
9.56
9.42
9.38
9.38
9.35
9.35
9.24
9.23
9.22
9.22
9.20
9.19
9.18
9.16
9.12
9.09
9.08
9.04
8.91
8.89
8.86
8.84
8.83
8.74
8.73
8.70
8.68
8.66
8.61
8.58
8.40
8.40
8.38
8.37
8.37
8.34
8.31
8.30

Club

AUBAGNE

LAFORET

AIX-ATLE-PROVENCE

COPIN

OSH HYERES

UST COURIR A ST TROPEZ

LAFORET

LAFORET

COPIN

UST COURIR A ST TROPEZ

AJS LA GARDE

LAFORET

LES CIGALETTES
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L'AYGUADOISE 2024 - 5 km - 14/01/2024 4

CLASSEMENT GENERAL SPORTIPS
Cit Nom-Prénom Doss. Nat CIt Cat CIt Sexe Temps Ecart Moy. Club

142 PRIMERANO Martine 660 BBsms 52 F 00:36:11 4+ 0h19ml4s 8.29

143 BOUDERMINE Muriel 527 2 M4 53F 00:36:21 4+ 0h19m24s 8.25

144 ANDREINI Catherine 506 3 M4 54 F 00:36:31  + 0h19m34s 8.22

145 FAUQUENOT Sabine 692 5 M5 55F 00:36:33 4+ 0h19m36s 8.21

146 MESNARD Agnes 629 7 MO 56 F 00:36:45 4+ 0h19m48s 8.16

147 BIAGGI Claudine 517 6 M5 57 F 00:36:46 4+ 0h19m49s 8.16  LES CIGALETTES
148 CURTI Anne-marie 553 2 M7 58 F 00:36:58 + 0h20mls 8.12

149 COTARD Cynthia 551 5 M3 59 F 00:37:09 4+ 0h20m12s 8.08

150 CARRION Emilie 536 11SE  60F 00:37:11  + 0h20m14s 8.07

151 SAITTA Celine 672 12M2 61F 00:37:12 4+ 0h20m15s 8.06

152 DELTOUR SEELI Valerie 559 6 M3 62 F 00:37:39  + 0h20m42s 7.97

153 HOUZE Michel 600 8 M4 91 M 00:37:56 4+ 0h20m59s 7.91

154 NAYRAND Bernard 641 3 M7 92 M 00:37:57 + 0h21m0Os 7.91

155 PETIT Cindy 651 8 MO 63 F 00:38:01 4+ 0h21m4s 7.89  LAFORET

156 TULLIEZ Aurélie 684 4 M1 64 F 00:38:24  + 0h21m27s 7.81

157 PETITJEAN Sabine 653 4 M4 65 F 00:38:36  + 0h21m39s 7.77

158 CARATINI Leatitia 450 5 M1 66 F 00:38:59 4+ 0h22m2s  7.70

159 LEDOYEN Caroline 696 7 M3 67 F 00:39:04 4+ 0h22m7s 7.68 VML

160 KAUPP AILHAUD Remi 608 10 MI 93 M 00:39:05 +0h22m8s 7.68  STOECHADES
161 VALERIO Jennyfer 685 9 MO 68 F 00:39:49 4+ 0h22m52s 7.53

162 MOLINO Agnes 634 5 M4 69 F 00:39:55 + 0h22m58s 7.52

163 COLOMBIER Bernadette 545
164 DERROUICHE Raymonde 562

3 M7 70 F 00:40:42  + 0h23m45s 7.37
6 M1 71 F 00:40:42  + 0h23m45s 7.37

165 GIRARDO Caroline 588 7M1 72 F 00:40:45 4+ 0h23m48s 7.36

166 KANNOUN Fajoua 607 13M2 73F 00:41:11  + 0h24m14s 7.28  LES ARCS RUNNING
167 CERLINI Marie-christine 538 7 M5 74 F 00:41:50  + 0h24m53s 7.17

168 CERLINI Michel 539 5 M5 94 M 00:41:52  + 0h24m55s 7.17  CERLINI

169 FALZON Maxime 573 9 MO 95 M 00:42:17 4+ 0h25m20s 7.09

170 CARDELLI Bernadette 535 8 M5 75 F 00:42:33  + 0h25m36s 7.05

171 DE FERRAN Anne-marie 556 9 M5 76 F 00:42:35 4+ 0h25m38s 7.05

172 AMAT Valérie 503 12 SE 77 F 00:42:35 + 0h25m38s 7.05

173 HACHEM Mayssoune 595 6 M4 78 F 00:42:36 4+ 0h25m39s 7.04

174 FRANCART Yvonne 578 1 M9 79 F 00:43:07 + 0h26m10s 6.96

175 BELTRAND Antoine 513 6 M5 96 M 00:43:34 4+ 0h26m37s 6.89  LES ARCS RUNNING
176 GARCIA Gwenola 580 7 M4 80 F 00:43:34 4+ 0h26m37s 6.89

177 SCHUURMAN Yan 677 7 M6 97 M 00:51:48 + 0h34m51s 5.79

178 LOPEZ Christian 618 8 M6 98 M 01:23:55 + 1h6ém58s  3.57
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